
1

Chris Cree Vocals / Guitar El Condor Pasa
Shane Read Vocals / Guitar Leaving on a Jet Plane
Paul Stancil Vocals / Guitar Puff The Magic Dragon
Sharon McGregor Vocals Scarborough Fair
Gregg Ballew Bass Tijuana Jail
Terry Schpok Mandolin Sloop John B

Mark Jones Vocals / Guitar Hysteria
Jay Warsaw Vocals Baby I Love Your Way
Dave Mioduszewski Vocals / Bass The Man Who Sold The World
Fred Doyle Percussion Sour Girl

Show Me The Way
20th Century Boy

Ian Dickson Vocals / Guitar Reason To Believe
Stan Bradshaw Vocals / Guitar Pencil Thin Mustache
Steve Gendler Vocals / Bass Why You Been Gone So Long
Rob Schrell Percussion Love Has No Pride

Meet Me On the Corner
Let’s Stay Together
For Everyman

Open Jam

Some 
Fun Folk 4 U

Open Jam

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:30

Open Jam

9:00 Open Jam

Turn On The 
Blender

We Don’t 
Need No 

Stinkin’ Guit
ar Amps


	Sheet1

