

## **BYO Musicians Acoustic Jam**

## Guitars & Growlers - Sept 14th, 2023

6:30	Open Jam			
7:00	Open Jam			
7:30	Some	Chris Cree	Vocals / Guitar	El Condor Pasa
		Shane Read	Vocals / Guitar	Leaving on a Jet Plane
		Paul Stancil	Vocals / Guitar	Puff The Magic Dragon
		Sharon McGregor	Vocals	Scarborough Fair
		Gregg Ballew	Bass	Tijuana Jail
		Terry Schpok	Mandolin	Sloop John B
8:00	We Don't	Mark Jones	Vocals / Guitar	Hysteria
		Jay Warsaw	Vocals	Baby I Love Your Way
	Need No	Dave Mioduszewski	Vocals / Bass	The Man Who Sold The World
	Stinkin' SEP Guit	Fred Doyle	Percussion	Sour Girl
	ar Amps			Show Me The Way
				20th Century Boy
8:30	Turn On The Blender	Ian Dickson	Vocals / Guitar	Reason To Believe
		Stan Bradshaw	Vocals / Guitar	Pencil Thin Mustache
		Steve Gendler	Vocals / Bass	Why You Been Gone So Long
		Rob Schrell	Percussion	Love Has No Pride
				Meet Me On the Corner
				Let's Stay Together
				For Everyman
9:00	Open Jam			
9:30	Open Jam			